Environmental control SYSTEM Solutions
environment control
Professional solutions for intelligent lighting, ventilation and smoke exhaust in
modern buildings
DESIGNED BY Richmat
ADD:NO.78 Kongquehe 4th ED., Qingdao, China
Qingdao Richmat Intelligence Technology Inc.
URL：www.richmat.com

AnodizingElectric blocking rotation
Performance parameter
Certification
Push/Pull
400N 10mm / s
Self-lock
1000N
51
External dimension（mm）
Stroke/2+256mm
43
176
Applicable window type (part)
Product selection table
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
HJLW2-0300 DC24V ± 10% 400N / 400N 1.0A 300 mm 10 mm / s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
HJLW2-0400 DC24V ± 10% 400N / 400N 1.0A 400 mm 10 mm / s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
HJLW2-0500 DC24V ± 10% 400N / 400N 1.0A 500 mm 10 mm / s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
Top-hung window SkylightHopper window
02 03
Small footprint
The chain window opening motor can fix the fuselage on the

Anti-corrosion
10,000 lifetime
On load speed
AL alloy housing
Electric blocking rotation
Performance parameter
Certification
Product selection table
Push/Pull
1000N 6mm / s
Self-lock
2000N
External dimension（mm）
Stroke+310mm Ø40
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
HJLW3-0400 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 1.2A 400mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
Applicable window type (part)
Top-hung window SkylightHopper window
Applicable window type (part)
Top-hung window SkylightHopper window

1500N
External dimension（mm）
Stroke+576mm
43
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
04 05
210
Strong anti-bending chain
Installation length
Stroke+310 mm
Installation length
Stroke+576 mm
CCCF
Ø8
51
HJLW3-0500 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 1.2A 500mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJLW3-0600 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 1.2A 600mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJLW4-0300 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 300mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
HJLW4-0400 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 400mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
HJLW4-0500 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 500mm 10 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP32
SeriesA71
Product feature
Anti-corrosion
10,000 lifetime

06 07
87
4387
Φ20
20.224
Stroke+120mm
Φ20
Φ=10.2 ±0.1
Applicable window type (part)
Top-hung window SkylightHopper window
Applicable window type (part)
Top-hung window SkylightHopper window
Product selection table
CCCF
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
HJA301S-0300 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 300mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
HJA301S-0400 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 400mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA301S-0500 DC 24V ± 10% 800N / 800N 2.0A 500mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA71-0300 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.6A 300mm 9.0 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA71-0400 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.6A 400mm 9.0 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA71-0500 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.6A 500mm 9.0 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
Series SeriesA72
Product feature
Anti-corrosion
10,000 lifetime

AC 180 - 240V
Output voltage
DC 24 V
Output current
42 A
Output power
1000 W
Buzzer alarm
400
500
External dimension（mm）
204
Product selection table
CCCF CCCF
Product model Working Voltage Push/Pull Max current Stroke Speed Temperature IP Class
HJA72-0300 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.0A 300mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA72-0400 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.0A 400mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
HJA72-0500 DC 24V ± 10% 1000N / 1000N 2.0A 500mm 7 mm /s -20℃ - 75℃ IP65
ZC34-03-1.5A/3A
Num. of channels：1
Power supply voltage：AC100-240V  50/60HZ
Load power：36W/72W